Zeta PlusR ZA Series filter media are a family of advanced
depth filters designed to provide optimal clarification of
bioprocess, biological and pharmaceutical fluids. Zeta Plus ZA
filter medium is composed of pre-extracted inorganic filter aid,
cellulose and a proprietary resin system that imparts a strong
positive charge to the filter matrix, aiding its adsorption of nega-
tively charged contaminants. This patented,* premium-grade
medium has been specifically designed for processes that

Nominal Retention Ratings
C Copyright CUNO Incorporated, 2002 - All Rights Reserved. LITZPZA1.0402
Zeta Plus ZA Series Ordering Guide
8" Diameter Cartridges
Catalog Number Gasket Material
Pkg.
Code
Grade
Z8FA2NP
(8", 2 cell Plug-in)
A - Silicone
2
30 ZA
B - Fluorocarbon 60 ZA
Z8FA4NP
(8", 4 cell Plug-in)
C - EPR 90 ZA
D - Nitrile
8" Diameter Cartridges
Catalog Number Gasket Material Grade
45109
(8", 8 cell)
11 - Nitrile 30 ZA
13 - Fluorocarbon 60 ZA
14 - EPR 90 ZA
22 - Silicone
45167
(8", 7 cell O-ring Plug-in)
01 - Nitrile
02 - EPR
03 - Fluorocarbon
04 - Silicone
12" Diameter Cartridges
Catalog Number
Geometric
Variation
Gasket Material Grade
45237 (12", 12 cell) 01 - Standard
Polypropylene
A - Silicone 30 ZA
45245 (12", 16 cell) B - Fluorocarbon 60 ZA
C - EPR 90 ZA
D - Nitrile
16" Diameter Cartridges
Catalog Number Gasket Material Grade
Optional
Lifting
Handle*
Z16P
(16", 14 cell)
A - Silicone 30 ZA
B - Fluorocarbon 60 ZA H
C - EPR 90 ZA
Z16R
(16", 14 cell)
Hastelloy® bands
D - Nitrile
Z16H A - Silicone 60ZA
(16", 17 cell) B - Fluorocarbon 90ZA H
C - EPR (17 cells)
Z16T D - Nitrile &
(16", 17 cell) 30ZA
Hastelloy® bands (16 cells)
*Omit "H" from part number if lifting handle is not required
HastelloyR is a registered trademark of Haynes International, Inc.
BioCap Series Ordering Guide
Catalog Number Grade
BC0030A (Single Filter) 30 ZA
BC0030B (10 Filter Pak) 60 ZA
BC1000A (Single Filter) 90 ZA
BC1000B (3 Filter Pak)
BC2000A (Single Filter)
BC2000B (3 Filter Pak)